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Analyst Coverage

Transat A.T. Inc. is covered by the following financial analysts:

Firm

Phone

Analyst

CIBC World Markets

Desjardins Securities

National Bank Financial

Scotiabank

TD Securities

+1-416-594-7198

+1-514-281-8652

+1-514-879-2579

+1-416-865-6337

+1-416-308-9773

Kevin Chiang

Benoit Poirier

Cameron Doerksen

Konark Gupta

Tim James

Please note that any opinions, estimates or forecasts regarding the performance of Transat A.T. Inc. and its
management made by these analysts are theirs alone and do not represent the opinions, estimates or forecasts of
Transat A.T. Inc. or its management. Transat A.T. Inc. does not by its reference above or distribution imply that the

Company analyzes or approves of such information, conclusions or recommendations.



